1. Name of the work

Construction of 610 m RCC Drain 
and 70 m PCC in Godermana-IB 
Approach Road for the year of 

2025-26 Under RCD Road Division, 
Garhwa

2. Estimated Cost (Rs.) Rs. 70,00,000.00 (Seventy Lac) only.

3. Bid Security (Amount)
Rs. 1,40,000.00 (One Lacs Forty 

Thousand Only)
4. Time of Completion

03 Months.

5.
Date of Publication of 

Tender on website

18.08.2025 from 10.30 A.M.

6.
Last date/Time for 

receipt of bids

08.09.2025 Up to 12.00 Noon

7.
Name & address of 

office Inviting tender
Executive Engineer, RCD, Road